Dynatest 6875 Runway Slip Friction
File: C:\AspenMu\1l5 48.SLF
Averaging Interval: 250 ft

Tegt Type:

ICAO

Print Scale 1000 f£t/inch

Section
Section
Section

Section
Section
Section

Section
Section
Section

-

N

MU Average
Speed Average (mph)
Flow Average (gpm)

MU Average
Speed Average {mph)
Flow Average {gpm)

MU Average
Speed Average (mph)
Flow Averaga {gpm)

MU Grand Average
Speed Grand Average (mph)
Flow Grand Average (gpm)

1.294
37.9
-0.2

1.187
31.7
~0.2

0.781
22.0
~-0.2

1.087
30.6
-0.2

Time: 13:26:39
Date: 1/5/2014






