Dynatest 6875 Runway Slip Friction File: C:\AspenMu\15_48.SLF Averaging Interval: 250 ft Test Type: ICAO Print Scale 1000 ft/inch

Time: 13:26:39 Date: 1/5/2014

Section 1 - MU Average	1.294
Section 1 - Speed Average (mph)	37.9
Section 1 - Flow Average (gpm)	-0.2
Section 2 - MU Average	1.187
Section 2 - Speed Average (mph)	31.7
Section 2 - Flow Average (gpm)	-0.2
Section 3 - MU Average	0.781
Section 3 - Speed Average (mph)	22.0
Section 3 - Flow Average (gpm)	-0.2
MU Grand Average	1.087
Speed Grand Average (mph)	30.6
Flow Grand Average (gpm)	-0.2